5.202.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

or combinations between body FX, body RX and body LX size 1") require the VOXKIT (see table below).
For further information, please contact the sales department.
How to order
Series Size Function Options
A 12 FRRLX H
BTH
D (2)
N40
14 = 1/4"
12 = 1/2"
01 = 1"
HPFRRLX = Filter-regulator + lubricator
FRRX = Filter-regulator
FX = Filter
RX = Regulator
LX = Lubricator
Code Item Size
090618 VOXKIT14 1/4"
090619 VOXKIT12 1/2"
090620 VOXKIT01 1"
Screws and o-ring kit for assembly of two modular bodies
ATEX note
Stainless Steel modular units are supplied as standard conforming to 2014/34/EU ATEX Directive in classification
II 2G Ex h IIC T6 Gb
II 2D Ex h IIIC T85° Db
For further infomation on the ATEX 2014/34/EU Directive, on classifications and protections, see from page III.1
5.202.6
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
5
 -
 S
T
A
IN
L
E
S
S
 S
T
E
E
L
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
T
S
Standard materials
Position Description Material
1 Pressure regulator screw Stainless Steel AISI 316
2 Pressure regulator cover Stainless Steel AISI 316
3 Regulator body Stainless Steel AISI 316